SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Senator LaFleur to Reengrossed House Bill No. 69 by Representative Henry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 18, proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance
- and adopted by the Senate on June 22, 2016, on page 4, line 14, delete "\$55,112,890" and
- 4 insert "\$58,622,890"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6

- 7 In Senate Committee Amendment No. 18, proposed by the Senate Committee on Finance
- 8 and adopted by the Senate on June 22, 2016, on page 4, line 18, delete "\$55,112,890" and
- 9 insert "\$58,622,890"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, line 7, delete "\$55,112,890" and insert "\$58,622,890"